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Anlage
Miettingerplatz 3/1, 88045 Friedrichshafen

Hallenadresse
Teuringer Strale 2/2, 88045 Friedrichshafen
m 01717889868 sabrina.schlegel-looser@tc-fn.de

Sportwart/in

Ritter, Johannes
T 0160 91892952 johannes.ritter@onlinehome.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Carina Hertkorn

m 01784082379; carinahertkorn@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ender, Pia

Zilles, Ann-Kathrin
Kortus, Nicola
Koenen, Joana
Niedermeier, Ute
Schettler, Sophie
Hertkorn, Carina
Nanz, Samia
Cifci, Melike
Meichle, Nike
Kanal, Ann-Katrin
Klotzsche, Cindy
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Miller, Verena
Maier, Alena
Auer, Franziska
Mohr, Sonja
Krause, Sonja
Nassar, Lana
Nassar, Tala
Rundel, Chanelle
Ott, Franziska
23 Kaymak, Irem
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Blatt, Gladice Louise

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29650260
29652145
28900928
20250144
26752205
29700827
29552417
20150873
29950395
20455336
28950845
29751038
28408832
29701352
20150241
29804674
28551919
28850203
20258585
20258608
29953151
29602227
20459369

LK DR Info
LK8,0
LK10,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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